La Vuelta Ciclista a Espana

2025
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23/08/2025 - 14/09/2025 | 3171 km
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ALMEIDA Jodo

AYUSO Juan

BJERG Mikkel
GRORSCHARTNER Felix
NOVAK Domen
OLIVEIRA Ivo

SOLER Marc

VINE Jay

VINGEGAARD Jonas
ZINGLE Axel
CAMPENAERTS Victor
JORGENSON Matteo
KELDERMAN Wilco
KUSS Sepp

TULETT Ben

VAN BAARLE Dylan
BAGIOLI Andrea
BERNARD Julien
CICCONE Giulio

GHEBREIGZABHIER Amanuel

HOOLE Daan

KRAGH ANDERSEN Sgren
PEDERSEN Mads
VERONA Carlos

ARCAS Jorge

AULAR Orluis

CANAL Carlos
CASTRILLO Pablo—
CEPEDA Jefferson Alveiro
GARCIA CORTINA Ivan
HESSMANN Michel
ROMO Javier -

HINDLEY Jai
ALEOTTI Giovanni
DENZ Nico
FISHER-BLACK Finn
PELLIZZARI Giulio
SOBRERO Matteo
VAN DIJKE Tim
ZWIEHOFF Ben
LANDA Mikel
LECERF Junior
PARET-PEINTRE Valentin

REINDERINK Pepijn—
SCHACHMANN Maximilian
VANSEVENANT Mauri
VERVAEKE Louis
GAROFOLI Gianmarco
SHEFFIELD Magnus
BERNAL Egan

GANNA Filippo
JUNGELS Bob
KWIATKOWSKI Michat
LANGELLOTTI Victor
RIVERA Brandon Smith
TURNER Ben

PHILIPSEN Jasper
BAYER Tobias
DEBRUYNE Ramses
GLIVAR Gal
PLANCKAERT Edward
RICKAERT Jonas
RIESEBEEK Oscar
VERGALLITO Luca -
CHAVES Esteban—
BELOKI Markel
MIHKELS Madis
NERURKAR Lukas
QUINN Sean

SHAW James

VAN DER LEE Jardi Christiaan

GALL Felix

ARMIRAIL Bruno

BISIAUX Léo

DE PESTEL Sander
LABROSSE Jordan
PETERS Nans

SCOTSON Callum
STAUNE-MITTET Johannes
TIBERI Antonio
BUITRAGO Santiago
BURATTI Nicolo
ERMAKOV Roman

HAIG Jack

PAASSCHENS Mathijs
PICKERING Finlay

TRAEN Torstein
PIDCOCK Thomas

DE LA CRUZ David
AZPARREN Xabier Mikel
CHRISTEN Fabio

POR19980805
ESP20020916
DEN19981103
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ESP19931122
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ESP19891213
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FRA19940411
FRA20050214
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FRA20020915
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RUS20041006
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NOR19950716
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HOWSON Damien
ZUKOWSKY Nickolas
GONZALEZ David
CAMPRUBI Marcel
TEJADA Harold
CONCI Nicola
FORTUNATO Lorenzo

HIGUITA Sergio
LOPEZ Harold Martin
MASNADA Fausto
POELS Wout
VINOKUROV Nicolas
BRAZ AFONSO Clément
CAVAGNA Rémi
GAUDU David

GRUEL Thibaud

MOLARD Rudy
ROLLAND Brieuc

KUNG Stefan

SILVA Guillermo Thomas
BALDERSTONE Abel
BARCELO Fernando—

BOU Joan
GUARDENO Jaume
MOLENAAR Alex
NICOLAU Joel

OTRUBA Jakub
O'CONNOR Ben
BOUWMAN Koen
DUNBAR Eddie
FOLDAGER Anders
GAMPER Patrick
HARPER Chris—
JUUL-JENSEN Christopher
O'BRIEN Kelland
GARCIA PIERNA Raul
BIERMANS Jenthe
GUERNALEC Victor
LOZOUET Léandre
ROULAND Louis
VERRE Alessandro
THIERRY Pierre
BUCHMANN Emanuel
SAMITIER Sergio
ANIOLKOWSKI Stanistaw
CARR Simon
COQUARD Bryan
HERRADA Jesus
KNIGHT Oliver
OURSELIN Paul-
ARTZ Huub

BONNEU Kamiel

DE POOTER Dries
MARIT Arne
MEINTJES Louis
PETILLI Simone
SMITH Dion

VAN BOVEN Luca
EDDY Patrick
HAMILTON Chris
KOERDT Bjorn
LEEMREIZE Gijs
MARTINEZ Juan Guillermo
ROOSEN Timo

VERMAERKE Kevin
CRAPS Lars

DE BUYST Jasper
LIVYNS Arjen

SEGAERT Alec
SEPULVEDA Eduardo
SLOCK Liam

VIVIANI Elia

GREGAARD Jonas
APARICIO Mario

CHUMIL Sergio Geovani
FAGUNDEZ Eric Antonio
FAURA José Luis

DE LA CALLE Hugo
GARCIA PIERNA Carlos
FERNANDEZ Sinuhé—
CAVIA Daniel

COTE Pier-André
FRIGO Marco

HIRT Jan

RAISBERG Nadav
STEWART Jake
VERNON Ethan
RICCITELLO Matthew

AUS19920813
CAN19980603
ESP19960221
ESP20010915
COL19970427
ITA19970105
ITA19960509
COL19970801
ECU20001203
ITA19931106
NED19871001
KAZ20020707
FRA19991108
FRA19950810
FRA19961010
FRA20040501
FRA19930609
FRA19890917
FRA20030813
SUI19931116
URU20011230
ESP20000707
ESP19960106
ESP19970116
ESP20030220
NED19990713
ESP19971223
CZE19980130
AUS19951125
NED19931202
IRL19960901
DEN20010727
AUT19970218
AUS19941123
DEN19890706
AUS19980522
ESP20010223
BEL19951030
FRA20000316
FRA20040903
ESP19950303
FRA20021021
ITA20011117
FRA20030531
GER19921118
ESP19950831
POL19970120
GBR19980829
FRA19920425
ESP19900726
GBR20010125
FRA19940413
NED20020514
BEL19990801
BEL20021108
BEL19990121
RSA19920221
ITA19930504
NZL19930303
BEL20000106
AUS20021017
AUS19950518
GBR20040720
NED19991023
COL20041121
NED19930111
NED20010722
USA20001016
BEL20011017
BEL19931124
BEL19940901
BEL20030116
ARG19910613
BEL20000918
ITA19890207
DEN19960730
ESP20000423
GUA20001008
URU19980819
ESP20000915
ESP20040712
ESP19990723
ESP20000615
ESP20020602
NZL19900407
CAN19970424
ITA20000302
CZE19910121
ISR20010329
GBR19991002
GBR20000826
USA20020305



